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Price is tax-inclusive

BRIGEERZEHLTEOES
We use rice produced in Japan
BHEAA—ITY

The item may differ from

the actual photo
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FEANKIUCRONAED LD R L ENHLET
Menu is subject to change due to availability
TUNF—zBRHEDOEERE ARy TETHERLHIEEN

Let us know if you have any ALLERGIES,
we will accommodate our menu to your need

18:00L4 B35 — A Bkin (€880 (BiiA) DT AR Z UKL F 9
Minimum Charge 880yen

GonrACH!

*®

SE g

Sashimi

ER AR D

Fresh fish delivered directly from the farm

BEHLOBREBE)I &b Ask

Assortment of Sashimi

Oyster

ABDAALIE Ask

Today’s Oysters

MELHBLERBIAELCHIEST

We aim to deliver you the freshest oysters from Japan and overseas

MR RIS R K 0 L R R E AL BB AN TTVET, FMRAZY TETHLABRICEHFRITIZZL
%Fish and oyster menu is subject to change due to availability. Please confirm with your server




Appetizer

REFENBIE

"Zaru Tofu" Special cold tofu in a bamboo basket

AT LI

"Namuru" Lotus root, komatsuna and seaweed dressed with sesame oil

%3

"Edamame" Boiled green soybeans

AYoBHEbE

Assortment of Pickles

DXL AHKD

Tuna and Shark Cartilage with Plum Sauce

Salad

MEANY T s kk. 28 ARREESAP VKL
Gonpachi House Salad Clam, mizuna, bean seedling, green onion with light dressing

EHFLoF LI MAREDSFS
Whitebite and Spinach Salad

¥490

¥ 530

¥390

¥530

¥ 640

¥750

¥750

fs

Hot Appetizer

BEOELZ T wrrrv—zam

"Ebi Shinjyo” Fried shrimp dumpling with yuzu chili sauce (1 piece)

HARE-EH BRTFES

"Gonpachi Gyoza Pizza"

"Dashimaki" Rolled omelet

BiNe k368 Abe

Assortment of Tempura

BEXORKRKY

Shrimp Tempura (5 Pieces)

E=F OB

"Karaage" Fried Chicken

BBE7 A KR

Fried Potato Secaweed salt flavor

¥350

¥ 680

¥ 680

¥ 1,380

¥ 1,380

¥ 680

¥530




B

" Torimomo" Chicken thigh

! AR

" Tebasaki" Chicken wings

LN —

"Liver" Chicken liver

BIE ¥

Sumiyaki Charcoal Grill

¥270

¥310

¥220

¥ 160

e Tsunagi" Between chicken liver and heart

Y FH

"Eringi" Eringi mushrooms

h¥

¥210

¥210

"Negi” Green onions with wasabi miso

RIEEBEE)EDE ¥1,200
Assorted Skewers (5 Kinds)

KEOHFRBTCEECA

Halo<lh £270

"Tsukune" Ground chicken stick
BB ETF Add Poached egg ¥110

X XD (bxvie MWL) ¥250

"Sasami" Chicken breast (Wasabi or Plum or Cod roe)

7 BT ¥220

"Sunagimo" Chicken gizzard

B mannsy ¥210
"Torikawa" Chicken skin charcoal broiled with soy sauce
Bt 25 ¥210
" Shishito" Small green peppers

RE ¥280

"Ginnan" Gingko nuts

BIFOBEFRBIRIMEE ¥ 1,740

"Gindara" Miso glazed black cod

EFAY

Hand-Roll

Natto

L

Yam & Plum

BEDLIU
Nori & Wasabi

TRARF—F

Avocado & Salmon

WS o EhAT

Salmon Caviar

F—ELWLH

Salmon Caviar & Salmon

¥200

¥200

¥200

¥ 280

¥ 440

¥530

MBDAV ¥220
Natto & Spicy Cod Roe

KFDAIW ¥200

Yam & Spicy Cod Roc

EWAZEEZTFLLT  $280

Whitebait

LATHEHF ¥310
Chopped Tuna & Avocado
BXLAELA ¥ 280
Chopped Tuna & Fried Green Onion

L N ¥ 640
Sea Urchin




